CATAMARAN WEEKLY

MONDAY 09:00 -13:00
16:00 - 19:00

TUESDAY 16:00 - 19:00

WEDNESDAY  14:00 - 18:00

THURSDAY 16:00 - 19:00

FRIDAY 09:00 -13:00

SATURDAY 16:00 - 19:00

ON REQUEST: 06:00 - 09:00

Terms and conditions:

? ~ DIVE BUTLER fin®

SCHEDULE

Coral Sail & Snorkel
Sunset Sailing

Sunset Sailing
Coral Sail & Snorkel
Sunset Sailing
Coral Sail & Snorkel

Sunset Sailing

Sunrise Sailing

Night Sailing

Private Charter (minimum 2hrs)

1/2 Day Charter (6hrs) Sandbank Visit (Private Only)
Full Day Charter

Romantic Evening Cruise (Private Only 3hrs)
Karaoke Party

All excursions minimum 2 persons, maximum 6 on the boat

baa atoll # # % » maldives

$250
$200

$200

$250

$200

$250

$200

$200

$250

$450 per hour
$1,800

$2,500

$900

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. Children aged 0-4
years free of charge, 5 years - 14 years 50% discount, 15 years and older full price. All excursions & activities are weather dependent and subject to cancellation without prior notice.
All excursions except for Hanifaru Manta Snorkelling require a minimum of 2 guests to participate in order for the excursion to proceed at the individual price. Hanifaru Manta
Snorkelling requires a minimum of 4 guests. Minimum age for Hanifaru Manta Snorkelling 8 years old.

Snorkelling Orientation is recommended to participate in prior to any snorkel activities and snorkelling lessons can be arranged.

Cancellation Policy:

For any last minute cancellation or no show, DBI Finolhu reserves the right to charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation requests by guests should be made at least 6
hours prior to the activity, or 24 hours prior to Manta Snorkelling and Private Excursions, to avoid any relevant cancellation charges.



