CATAMARAN WEEKLY **SCHEDULE**

Coral Sail & Snorkel

MONDAT	16:00 - 19:00	Sunset Sailing	\$200
TUESDAY	16:00 - 19:00	Sunset Sailing	\$200
WEDNESDAY	14:00 - 18:00	Coral Sail & Snorkel	\$250
THURSDAY	16:00 - 19:00	Sunset Sailing	\$200
FRIDAY	09:00 - 13:00	Coral Sail & Snorkel	\$250
SATURDAY	16:00 - 19:00	Sunset Sailing	\$200
ON REQUEST:	06:00 - 09:00	Sunrise Sailing Night Sailing Private Charter (minimum 2hrs) 1/2 Day Charter (6hrs) Sandbank Visit (Private Only) Full Day Charter Romantic Evening Cruise (Private Only 3hrs) Karaoke Party	\$200 \$250 \$450 per hour \$1,800 \$2,500 \$900

All excursions minimum 2 persons, maximum 6 on the boat





\$250

MONDAY

09:00 - 13:00

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. Children aged 0-4 years free of charge, 5 years – 14 years 50% discount, 15 years and older full price. All excursions & activities are weather dependent and subject to cancellation without prior notice. All excursions except for Hanifaru Manta Snorkelling require a minimum of 2 guests to participate in order for the excursion to proceed at the individual price. Hanifaru Manta Snorkelling requires a minimum of 4 guests. Minimum age for Hanifaru Manta Snorkelling 8 years old.

Snorkelling Orientation is recommended to participate in prior to any snorkel activities and snorkelling lessons can be arranged.

Cancellation Policy: